
LEARN.
PLAY.
SUCCEED.

Prices from £5 - £60

SUMMER PASSFOR £180Find out about summer pass on  our websitewww.argylecommunitytrust.co.uk

www.argylecommunitytrust.co.uk
Book our courses online

All courses for boys and girls of all abilities aged 5 - 15 years
Courses run from 10am to 3pm with the exception of Mini Pilgrims 10am to 12pm

Additional activities are available

Everyone will 
receive a medal 
at the end of  
each course!

Registration opens at 9.40am

T 01752 562561 ext 4  www.argylecommunitytrust.co.uk

T 01752 562561 ext 4  
www.argylecommunitytrust.co.uk

SUMMER HOLIDAYS
2019

All courses for boys and girls  
of all abilities aged 5 - 15 years.  
Courses run from 10am to 3pm with the exception of Mini Pilgrims 10am to 12pm

Our Soccer Roadshows are age and football specific with 
the emphasis on fun, enjoyment and development. Sessions 
include skills, technique, competitions and small sided 
games.

Come and experience a day packed with all kinds of 
matches, from 2 a side competitions up to 7 v 7 games. The 
day is designed to improve each individual player’s game 
understanding and awareness.

Mini Pilgrim football sessions are aimed at three – six year 
olds, who are experiencing their first taste of a structured 
coaching session. The sessions are staffed at a ratio of 
4 coaches to 16 children. The emphasis is to improve the 
children’s listening and concentration skills whilst working on 
balance and co ordination. The children can develop in a safe 
and fun environment over the duration of the sessions.

Our Girls Soccer Roadshows Specials are age and 
football specific with the emphasis on fun, enjoyment 
and development. Sessions include skills, technique, 
competitions and small sided games.

Disability Roadshow: A fun-filled day packed with football 
games in an inclusive and comfortable environment. The day 
is tailored for children with a physical impairment, learning 
disability or mental health condition.

Come and join the Trust for a whole day of football activities 
and provisions to celebrate the summer holidays. Jam packed 
with games, coaching sessions and competitions.

Come and join us for a fun-filled day where you will have the 
opportunity to participate in a number of activities including 
football, golf, pool, table-tennis, computer gaming, art and 
crafts and lots more.

Your opportunity to shine, this day is dedicated for young 
aspiring footballers who want to improve their football 
development.  Activities will include technical development, 
game awareness, small sided games, competitions and diet 
and nutrition advice. Young people will have the opportunity 
to be watched under the eyes of our scouts and coaches.

Finish the summer with an action packed day of football 
activities, from shooting sessions to World Cup 
tournaments and as a treat each participant will leave  
with a prize!

Spend a day training like a professional footballer, gain an 
understanding of their nutrition and most importantly get 
involved in a fun but competitive environment.

SOCCER ROADSHOW

MATCH DAY SPECIAL

MINI PILGRIMS

GIRLS ONLY ROADSHOW

START OF SUMMER PARTY DISABILITY SOCCER ROADSHOW

ACTIVITIES DAY

SEARCH FOR A STAR

END OF SUMMER PARTY

SHORT BREAKS

TRAIN LIKE A PRO GET YOUR SUMMER PASS 

& YOU CAN PICK & CHOOSE ANY COURSE 

TO GO ON FOR FREE!

VISIT: ARGYLECOMMUNITYTRUST.CO.UK

WEEK SIX
Manadon Sports and Community Hub
Newton Ferrers Primary School
Lanivet Community Hub 
Wadebridge Primary School
Launceston College 3G
Penair School, Truro 
Helston Football Club
Newton Ferrers Primary School
Callington YMCA 3G (At the Top) 2 Days
Saltash.net Community College (Astro)
Bude FC
Carn Brea Leisure Centre
Plympton Academy 
Plymouth Argyle FC, Home Park
Lux Park Leisure Centre, Liskeard
St Columb, Football Club
Wendron Football Cricket Club
Manadon Sports and Community Hub
Manadon Sports and Community Hub
Lanivet Community Hub
Torpoint YMCA (Trainers and Boots)
St Josephs School, Launceston
St Teath FC
Falmouth School
Pool Academy 

27 August
27 August
27 August
27 August
27 August
27 August
27 August
28 August
28 - 29 August
28 August
28 August
28 August
29 August
29 August
29 August
29 August
29 August
29 August
30 August
30 August
30 August
30 August
30 August
30 August
30 August

Soccer Roadshow
Activities Day
Search for a Star 
Strikers and Goalkeepers
Strikers and Goalkeepers
Match Day Special
Soccer Roadshow
Activities Day
2 Day Seach for a Star
Search for a Star
Strikers & Goalkeepers
Search for a Star
Soccer Roadshow
Soccer Roadshow
Search for a Star
Match Day Special 
Match Day Special 
Disability Soccer Roadshow
End of Summer Party 
End of Summer Party 
End of Summer Party 
End of Summer Party 
End of Summer Party 
End of Summer Party 
End of Summer Party 

£18
£10
£18
£18
£18
£18
£18
£10
£32
£18
£18
£18
£18
£18
£18
£18
£18
£16
£18
£18
£18
£18
£18
£18
£18

£13
£8
£13
£13
£13
£13
£13
£8
£24
£13
£13
£13
£13
£13
£13
£13
£13
£12
£13
£13
£13
£13
£13
£13
£13

117
118
119
120 
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Half day of football and multi sport activities for children 
ages 7-14 with either Autism or ADHD. Limited to 14 
spaces per day! For more information on Shortbreaks 
please visit our website



NO VENUE DATE COST ONLINE 
COST THEME

WEEK ONE

WEEK TWO

WEEK FOUR

WEEK THREE

WEEK FIVE

Manadon Sports and Community Hub
Lanivet Community Hub 
Callington YMCA 3g ( At the Top)
St Josephs School 
St Teath FC
Poltair

26 July 
26 July
26 July
26 July
26 July
26 July

Manadon Sports and Community Hub 3 day
Bodmin Coldharbour Football Club ( Grass) 2 Days 
St Josephs School, Launceston
Penair School 
Helston Football Club
Newton Ferrers Primary School
Wadebridge Primary School (2 day)
Treviglas School 
Rosudgeon Cricket Club
Manadon Sports and Community Hub
Wembury Primary
Newton Ferrers Primary
Callington YMCA 3g ( At the Top)
Bude FC
Carn Brea Leisure Centre
Plymouth Argyle FC, Home Park 
Wembury Primary
Ivybridge Community College 
Lux Park Leisure Centre, Liskeard 
Launceston College 3G (2 day)
St Columb, Football Club
Wendron Football Cricket Club
Manadon Sports and Community Hub
Manadon Sports and Community Hub
Lanivet Community Hub 
St Teath FC
Falmouth School
Pool Academy

29 - 31 July
29 - 30 July
29 July
29 July
29 July
30 July
30 - 31 July
30 July
30 July
30 July
31 July
31 July
31 July
31 July
31 July
1 August
1 August
1 - 2 August
1 August
1 - 2 August
1 August
1 August
1 August
2 August
2 August
2 August
2 August
2 August

Manadon Sports and Community Hub
Bodmin Coldharbour Football Club 2 days (Grass)
St Josephs School, Launceston
Penair School, St Austell
Helston Football Club
Manadon Sports and Community Hub
Plymouth Argyle FC, Home Park
Manadon Sports and Community Hub
Newton Ferrers Primary School
Wadebridge Primary School (2 Day)
Week St Mary FC
Treviglas School, Newquay
Rosudgeon Cricket Club
Manadon Sports and Community Hub
Newton Ferrers Primary School
Callington YMCA 3G (At the Top)
Saltash.net Communinty College (Astro)
Carn Brea Leisure Centre
Ivybridge Community College 2 day
Lux Park Leisure Centre, Liskeard 
Launceston College 3G (2day)
St Columb, Football Club
Wendron Football Cricket Club
Manadon Sports and Community Hub
Manadon Sports and Community Hub
Lanivet Communinty Hub
St Teath FC
Falmouth School
Pool Academy

12 August
12 - 13 August
12 August
12 August
12 August
12 August
13 August
13 August
13 August
13 - 14 August
13 August
13 August
13 August
14 August
14 August
14 August
14 August
14 August
15 - 16 August
15 August
15 - 16 August
15 August
15 August
15 August
16 August
16 August
16 August
16 August
16 August

Manadon Sports and Community Hub 5 day
Bodmin Coldharbour Football Club ( Grass) 2 Days 
St Josephs School, Launceston
Penair School, Truro
Helston Football Club
Newton Ferrers Primary School
Wadebridge Primary School
Ponsanooth, Playing field 
Illogan Football Club
Plymouth Argyle FC, Home Park
Plymouth Argyle FC, Home Park
Newton Ferrers Primary School
Callington YMCA 3G (At the Top)
Saltash.Net Community College ( Astro)
Bude FC (2 Day)
Carn Brea Leisure Centre
Lux Park Liskeard 
Hatherleigh Primary school
Poltair School, St Austell
Porthleven Football Club
Manadon Sports and Community Hub
Plympton Academy 
Lanivet Community Hub 
Launceston College 3G
St Teath FC
Falmouth School 
Pool Academy 

5 - 9 August
5 - 6 August
5 August
5 August
5 August
6 August
6 August
6 August
6 August
7 August
7 August
7 August
7 August
7 August
7 - 8 August
7 August
8 August
8 August
8 August
8 August
8 August
9 August
9 August
9 August
9 August
9 August
9 August

Manadon Sports and Community Hub
Bodmin Coldharbour Football Club ( Grass)
St Josephs School, Launceston
Penair School, Truro 
Helston Football Club
Manadon Sports and Community Hub 4 day
Newton Ferrers Primary School
Bodmin Coldharbour Football Club ( Grass)
Wadebridge Primary School
Ponsanooth, Playing Field 
Illogan Football Club
Newton Ferrers Primary School
Callington YMCA 3G ( At the top)
Saltash.net Community College (Astro)
Bude FC (2 day)
Carn Brea Leisure Centre
Lux Park Liskeard 
St Teath FC (2 day)
Treviglas School
Porthleven Football Club
Manadon Sports and Community Hub
Manadon Sports and Community Hub
Lanivet Community Hub 
Torpoint YMCA (Trainers and Boots)
Hatherleigh Primary School
Falmouth School
Pool Academy

19 August
19 August
19 August
19 August
19 August
20 - 23 August
20 August
20 August
20 August
20 August
20 August
21 August
21 August
21 August
21 - 22 August
21 August
22 August
22 - 23 August
22 August
22 August
22 August
22 August
23 August
23 August
23 August
23 August
23 August

Start of Summer Party 
Start of Summer Party 
Start of Summer Party
Start of Summer Party
Start of Summer Party
Start of Summer Party

3 Day Soccer Roadshow
2 Day Soccer Roadshow
Search for a Star 
Soccer Roadshow
Soccer Roadshow
Activities Day
2 Day Soccer Roadshow
Soccer Roadshow
Soccer Roadshow
Girls Only Soccer Roadshow
Soccer Roadshow
Activities Day
Search for a star 
Search for a Star 
Search for a Star 
Search for a Star
Activities Day
2 Day Soccer Roadshow
Search for a Star 
2 Day Soccer Roadshow
Soccer Roadshow
Soccer Roadshow
Disability Soccer Roadshow
Strikers & Goalkeepers 
Search for a Star
Search for a Star 
Soccer Roadshow
Soccer Roadshow

Match Day Magic 
2 Day Soccer Roadshow
Soccer Roadhow
Strikers and Goalkeepers
Strikers and Goalkeepers
Girls Only Soccer Roadshow
Search for a Star
Goalkeepers Day
Activities Day
2 Day Soccer Roadshow
Soccer Roadshow
Soccer Roadshow
Soccer Roadshow
PL Primary Stars Day
Activities Day
Soccer Roadshow 
Soccer Roadshow 
Soccer Roadshow 
2 Day Soccer Roadshow
Soccer Roadshow
2 Day Soccer Roadshow
Strikers and Goalkeepers
Strikers and Goalkeepers
Disability Soccer Roadshow
Soccer Roadshow
Soccer Roadshow
Soccer Roadshow
Strikers and Goalkeepers
Strikers and Goalkeepers

5 Day Soccer Roadshow
2 Day Soccer Roadshow
Match Day Special 
Search for a Star
Match Day Special 
Activities Day
Soccer Roadshow
Search for a Star
Search for a Star
Activities Day
Mini Pilgrims
Activities Day
Match Day Special 
Match Day Special 
2 Day Soccer Roadshow
Match Day Special 
Match Day Special 
Match Day Special 
Search for a Star 
Search for a Star 
Disability Soccer Roadshow
Soccer Roadshow
Match Day Special 
Match Day Special 
Match Day Special 
Search for a Star 
Search for a Star 

Activities Day
Strikers and Goalkeepers
Train Like a Pro
Soccer Roadshow
Strikers and Goalkeepers
4 Day Soccer Roadshow
Activities Day
Match Day Special 
Train Like a Pro
Soccer Roadshow 
Soccer Roadshow 
Activities Day
Soccer Roadshow 
Soccer Roadshow 
2 Day Soccer Roadshow
Activities Day
Soccer Roadshow 
2 Day Soccer Roadshow
Soccer Roadshow
Soccer Roadshow
Girls Only Soccer Roadshow
Disability Soccer Roadshow
Strikers and Gooalkeepers
Soccer Roadshow 
Train Like a Pro
Soccer Roadshow 
Soccer Roadshow 

£5 
£5
£5
£5
£5
£5

£40
£32
£18
£18
£18
£10
£32
£18
£18
£16
£16
£10
£18
£18
£18
£18
£10
£32
£18
£32
£18
£18
£16
£18
£18
£18
£18
£18

£18
£32
£18
£18
£18
£16
£18
£18
£10
£32
£18
£18
£18
£10
£10
£18
£18
£18
£32
£18
£32
£18
£18
£16
£18
£18
£18
£18
£18

£60
£32
£18
£18
£18
£10
£18
£18
£18
£18
£5
£10
£18
£18
£32
£18
£18
£18
£18
£18
£16
£18
£18
£18
£18
£18
£18

£10
£18
£18
£18
£18
£50
£10
£18
£18
£18
£18
£10
£18
£18
£32
£10
£18
£32
£18
£18
£16
£16
£18
£18
£18
£18
£18

£5 
£5
£5
£5
£5
£5

£28
£24
£13
£13
£13
£8
£24
£13
£13
£12
£12
£8
£13
£13
£13
£13
£8
£24
£13
£24
£13
£13
£12
£13
£13
£13
£13
£13

£13
£24
£13
£13
£13
£12
£13
£13
£8
£24
£13
£13
£13
£8
£8
£13
£13
£13
£24
£13
£24
£13
£13
£12
£13
£13
£13
£13
£13

£45
£24
£13
£13
£13
£8
£13
£13
£13
£13
£5
£8
£13
£13
£24
£13
£13
£13
£13
£13
£14
£13
£13
£13
£13
£13
£13

£8
£13
£13
£13
£13
£37
£8
£13
£13
£13
£13
£8
£13
£13
£24
£8
£13
£24
£13
£13
£12
£12
£13
£13
£13
£13
£13

0
1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

PTO for more courses


