WEEK SIX

117	Manadon Sports and Community Hub	27 August	£18	£13	Soccer Roadshow
118	Newton Ferrers Primary School	27 August	£10	£8	Activities Day
119	Lanivet Community Hub	27 August	£18	£13	Search for a Star
120	Wadebridge Primary School	27 August	£18	£13	Strikers and Goalkeepers
121	Launceston College 3G	27 August	£18	£13	Strikers and Goalkeepers
122	Penair School, Truro	27 August	£18	£13	Match Day Special
123	Helston Football Club	27 August	£18	£13	Soccer Roadshow
124	Newton Ferrers Primary School	28 August	£10	£8	Activities Day
125	Callington YMCA 3G (At the Top) 2 Days	28 - 29 August	£32	£24	2 Day Seach for a Star
126	Saltash.net Community College (Astro)	28 August	£18	£13	Search for a Star
127	Bude FC	28 August	£18	£13	Strikers & Goalkeepers
128	Carn Brea Leisure Centre	28 August	£18	£13	Search for a Star
129	Plympton Academy	29 August	£18	£13	Soccer Roadshow
130	Plymouth Argyle FC, Home Park	29 August	£18	£13	Soccer Roadshow
131	Lux Park Leisure Centre, Liskeard	29 August	£18	£13	Search for a Star
132	St Columb, Football Club	29 August	£18	£13	Match Day Special
133	Wendron Football Cricket Club	29 August	£18	£13	Match Day Special
134	Manadon Sports and Community Hub	29 August	£16	£12	Disability Soccer Roadshow
135	Manadon Sports and Community Hub	30 August	£18	£13	End of Summer Party
136	Lanivet Community Hub	30 August	£18	£13	End of Summer Party
137	Torpoint YMCA (Trainers and Boots)	30 August	£18	£13	End of Summer Party
138	St Josephs School, Launceston	30 August	£18	£13	End of Summer Party
139	St Teath FC	30 August	£18	£13	End of Summer Party
140	Falmouth School	30 August	£18	£13	End of Summer Party
141	Pool Academy	30 August	£18	£13	End of Summer Party

START OF SUMMER PARTY

Come and join the Trust for a whole day of football activities and provisions to celebrate the summer holidays. Jam packed with games, coaching sessions and competitions.

SOCCER ROADSHOW

Our Soccer Roadshows are age and football specific with the emphasis on fun, enjoyment and development. Sessions include skills, technique, competitions and small sided games.

MATCH DAY SPECIAL

Come and experience a day packed with all kinds of matches, from 2 a side competitions up to $7 \, v \, 7$ games. The day is designed to improve each individual player's game understanding and awareness.

MINI PILGRIMS

Mini Pilgrim football sessions are aimed at three – six year olds, who are experiencing their first taste of a structured coaching session. The sessions are staffed at a ratio of 4 coaches to 16 children. The emphasis is to improve the children's listening and concentration skills whilst working on balance and co ordination. The children can develop in a safe and fun environment over the duration of the sessions.

GIRLS ONLY ROADSHOW

Our Girls Soccer Roadshows Specials are age and football specific with the emphasis on fun, enjoyment and development. Sessions include skills, technique, competitions and small sided games.

T01752 562561 ext 4

www.argylecommunitytrust.co.uk

All courses for boys and girls of all abilities aged 5 - 15 years.

DISABILITY SOCCER ROADSHOW

Disability Roadshow: A fun-filled day packed with football games in an inclusive and comfortable environment. The day is tailored for children with a physical impairment, learning disability or mental health condition.

ACTIVITIES DAY

Come and join us for a fun-filled day where you will have the opportunity to participate in a number of activities including football, golf, pool, table-tennis, computer gaming, art and crafts and lots more.

SEARCH FOR A STAR

Your opportunity to shine, this day is dedicated for young aspiring footballers who want to improve their football development. Activities will include technical development, game awareness, small sided games, competitions and diet and nutrition advice. Young people will have the opportunity to be watched under the eyes of our scouts and coaches.

TRAIN LIKE A PRO

Spend a day training like a professional footballer, gain an understanding of their nutrition and most importantly get involved in a fun but competitive environment.

END OF SUMMER PARTY

Finish the summer with an action packed day of football activities, from shooting sessions to World Cup tournaments and as a treat each participant will leave with a prize!

SHORT RREAKS

Half day of football and multi sport activities for children ages 7-14 with either Autism or ADHD. Limited to 14 spaces per day! For more information on Shortbreaks please visit our website





SUMMER HOLIDAYS

Book our courses online



All courses for boys and girls of all abilities aged 5 - 15 years

Courses run from 10am to 3pm with the exception of Mini Pilgrims 10am to 12pm

Additional activities are available

T 01752 562561 ext 4 www.argylecommunitytrust.co.uk

Courses run from 10am to 3pm with the exception of Mini Pilgrims 10am to 12pm

WEEK ONE

	VENUE	DATE	COST	ONLINE COST	
0	Manadon Sports and Community Hub	26 July	£5	£5	Start of Summer Party
1	Lanivet Community Hub	26 July	£5	£5	Start of Summer Party
2	Callington YMCA 3g (At the Top)	26 July	£5	£5	Start of Summer Party
3	St Josephs School	26 July	£5	£5	Start of Summer Party
4	St Teath FC	26 July	£5	£5	Start of Summer Party
5	Poltair	26 July	£5	£5	Start of Summer Party
W	EV SEWO				
	EK-T-W0				
6	Manadon Sports and Community Hub 3 day	29 - 31 July	£40	£28	3 Day Soccer Roadshow
7	Bodmin Coldharbour Football Club (Grass) 2 Days	29 - 30 July	£32	£24	2 Day Soccer Roadshow
8	St Josephs School, Launceston	29 July	£18	£13	Search for a Star
9	Penair School	29 July	£18	£13	Soccer Roadshow
10	Helston Football Club	29 July	£18	£13	Soccer Roadshow
11	Newton Ferrers Primary School	30 July	£10	£8	Activities Day
12	Wadebridge Primary School (2 day)	30 - 31 July	£32	£24	2 Day Soccer Roadshow
13	Treviglas School	30 July	£18	£13	Soccer Roadshow
14	Rosudgeon Cricket Club	30 July	£18	£13	Soccer Roadshow
15	Manadon Sports and Community Hub	30 July	£16	£12	Girls Only Soccer Roadshow
16	Wembury Primary	31 July	£16	£12	Soccer Roadshow
17	Newton Ferrers Primary	31 July	£10	£8	Activities Day
18	Callington YMCA 3g (At the Top)	31 July	£18	£13	Search for a star
19	Bude FC	31 July	£18	£13	Search for a Star
20	Carn Brea Leisure Centre	31 July	£18	£13	Search for a Star
21	Plymouth Argyle FC, Home Park	1 August	£18	£13	Search for a Star
22	Wembury Primary	1 August	£10	£8	Activities Day
23	Ivybridge Community College	1 - 2 August	£32	£24	2 Day Soccer Roadshow
24	Lux Park Leisure Centre, Liskeard	1 August	£18	£13	Search for a Star
25	Launceston College 3G (2 day)	1 - 2 August	£32	£24	2 Day Soccer Roadshow
26	St Columb, Football Club	1 August	£18	£13	Soccer Roadshow
27	Wendron Football Cricket Club	1 August	£18	£13	Soccer Roadshow
28	Manadon Sports and Community Hub	1 August	£16	£12	Disability Soccer Roadshow
29	Manadon Sports and Community Hub	2 August	£18	£13	Strikers & Goalkeepers
30	Lanivet Community Hub	2 August	£18	£13	Search for a Star
31	St Teath FC	2 August	£18	£13	Search for a Star
32	Falmouth School	2 August	£18	£13	Soccer Roadshow
33	Pool Academy	2 August	£18	£13	Soccer Roadshow

WEEK THREE

34	Manadon Sports and Community Hub 5 day	5 - 9 August	£60	£45	5 Day Soccer Roadshow
35	Bodmin Coldharbour Football Club (Grass) 2 Days	5 - 6 August	£32	£24	2 Day Soccer Roadshow
36	St Josephs School, Launceston	5 August	£18	£13	Match Day Special
37	Penair School, Truro	5 August	£18	£13	Search for a Star
38	Helston Football Club	5 August	£18	£13	Match Day Special
39	Newton Ferrers Primary School	6 August	£10	£8	Activities Day
40	Wadebridge Primary School	6 August	£18	£13	Soccer Roadshow
41	Ponsanooth, Playing field	6 August	£18	£13	Search for a Star
42	Illogan Football Club	6 August	£18	£13	Search for a Star
43	Plymouth Argyle FC, Home Park	7 August	£18	£13	Activities Day
44	Plymouth Argyle FC, Home Park	7 August	£5	£5	Mini Pilgrims
45	Newton Ferrers Primary School	7 August	£10	£8	Activities Day
46	Callington YMCA 3G (At the Top)	7 August	£18	£13	Match Day Special
47	Saltash.Net Community College (Astro)	7 August	£18	£13	Match Day Special
48	Bude FC (2 Day)	7 - 8 August	£32	£24	2 Day Soccer Roadshow
49	Carn Brea Leisure Centre	7 August	£18	£13	Match Day Special
50	Lux Park Liskeard	8 August	£18	£13	Match Day Special
51	Hatherleigh Primary school	8 August	£18	£13	Match Day Special
52	Poltair School, St Austell	8 August	£18	£13	Search for a Star
53	Porthleven Football Club	8 August	£18	£13	Search for a Star
54	Manadon Sports and Community Hub	8 August	£16	£14	Disability Soccer Roadshow
55	Plympton Academy	9 August	£18	£13	Soccer Roadshow
56	Lanivet Community Hub	9 August	£18	£13	Match Day Special
57	Launceston College 3G	9 August	£18	£13	Match Day Special
58	St Teath FC	9 August	£18	£13	Match Day Special
59	Falmouth School	9 August	£18	£13	Search for a Star
60	Pool Academy	9 August	£18	£13	Search for a Star
		·			

WEEK FOUR

61	Manadon Sports and Community Hub	12 August	£18	£13	Match Day Magic
62	Bodmin Coldharbour Football Club 2 days (Grass)	12 - 13 August	£32	£24	2 Day Soccer Roadshow
63	St Josephs School, Launceston	12 August	£18	£13	Soccer Roadhow
64	Penair School, St Austell	12 August	£18	£13	Strikers and Goalkeepers
65	Helston Football Club	12 August	£18	£13	Strikers and Goalkeepers
66	Manadon Sports and Community Hub	12 August	£16	£12	Girls Only Soccer Roadshow
67	Plymouth Argyle FC, Home Park	13 August	£18	£13	Search for a Star
68	Manadon Sports and Community Hub	13 August	£18	£13	Goalkeepers Day
69	Newton Ferrers Primary School	13 August	£10	£8	Activities Day
70	Wadebridge Primary School (2 Day)	13 - 14 August	£32	£24	2 Day Soccer Roadshow
71	Week St Mary FC	13 August	£18	£13	Soccer Roadshow
72	Treviglas School, Newquay	13 August	£18	£13	Soccer Roadshow
73	Rosudgeon Cricket Club	13 August	£18	£13	Soccer Roadshow
74	Manadon Sports and Community Hub	14 August	£10	£8	PL Primary Stars Day
75	Newton Ferrers Primary School	14 August	£10	£8	Activities Day
76	Callington YMCA 3G (At the Top)	14 August	£18	£13	Soccer Roadshow
77	Saltash.net Communinty College (Astro)	14 August	£18	£13	Soccer Roadshow
78	Carn Brea Leisure Centre	14 August	£18	£13	Soccer Roadshow
79	Ivybridge Community College 2 day	15 - 16 August	£32	£24	2 Day Soccer Roadshow
80	Lux Park Leisure Centre, Liskeard	15 August	£18	£13	Soccer Roadshow
81	Launceston College 3G (2day)	15 - 16 August	£32	£24	2 Day Soccer Roadshow
82	St Columb, Football Club	15 August	£18	£13	Strikers and Goalkeepers
83	Wendron Football Cricket Club	15 August	£18	£13	Strikers and Goalkeepers
84	Manadon Sports and Community Hub	15 August	£16	£12	Disability Soccer Roadshow
85	Manadon Sports and Community Hub	16 August	£18	£13	Soccer Roadshow
86	Lanivet Communinty Hub	16 August	£18	£13	Soccer Roadshow
87	St Teath FC	16 August	£18	£13	Soccer Roadshow
88	Falmouth School	16 August	£18	£13	Strikers and Goalkeepers
89	Pool Academy	16 August	£18	£13	Strikers and Goalkeepers

WEEK FIVE

90	Manadon Sports and Community Hub	19 August	£10	£8	Activities Day
91	Bodmin Coldharbour Football Club (Grass)	19 August	£18	£13	Strikers and Goalkeepers
92	St Josephs School, Launceston	19 August	£18	£13	Train Like a Pro
93	Penair School, Truro	19 August	£18	£13	Soccer Roadshow
94	Helston Football Club	19 August	£18	£13	Strikers and Goalkeepers
95	Manadon Sports and Community Hub 4 day	20 - 23 August	£50	£37	4 Day Soccer Roadshow
96	Newton Ferrers Primary School	20 August	£10	£8	Activities Day
97	Bodmin Coldharbour Football Club (Grass)	20 August	£18	£13	Match Day Special
98	Wadebridge Primary School	20 August	£18	£13	Train Like a Pro
99	Ponsanooth, Playing Field	20 August	£18	£13	Soccer Roadshow
100	Illogan Football Club	20 August	£18	£13	Soccer Roadshow
101	Newton Ferrers Primary School	21 August	£10	£8	Activities Day
102	Callington YMCA 3G (At the top)	21 August	£18	£13	Soccer Roadshow
103	Saltash.net Community College (Astro)	21 August	£18	£13	Soccer Roadshow
104	Bude FC (2 day)	21 - 22 August	£32	£24	2 Day Soccer Roadshow
105	Carn Brea Leisure Centre	21 August	£10	£8	Activities Day
106	Lux Park Liskeard	22 August	£18	£13	Soccer Roadshow
107	St Teath FC (2 day)	22 - 23 August	£32	£24	2 Day Soccer Roadshow
108	Treviglas School	22 August	£18	£13	Soccer Roadshow
109	Porthleven Football Club	22 August	£18	£13	Soccer Roadshow
110	Manadon Sports and Community Hub	22 August	£16	£12	Girls Only Soccer Roadshow
111	Manadon Sports and Community Hub	22 August	£16	£12	Disability Soccer Roadshow
112	Lanivet Community Hub	23 August	£18	£13	Strikers and Gooalkeepers
113	Torpoint YMCA (Trainers and Boots)	23 August	£18	£13	Soccer Roadshow
114	Hatherleigh Primary School	23 August	£18	£13	Train Like a Pro
115	Falmouth School	23 August	£18	£13	Soccer Roadshow
116	Pool Academy	23 August	£18	£13	Soccer Roadshow